
Total Base Price $38,180.00

MSRP $38,180.00

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

13 19

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Charger SRT8
2010
2B3CA7CW0AH125405
WE FINANCE!!
Brilliant Black Pearl
6.1L Hemi V8 Engine

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR
* Fog Lamps
* Body-color Grille W/black Honeycomb
* P245/45zr20 All-season Performance Tires
* 20" X 9" Aluminum Srt Design Wheels
* Auto Headlamps
* P245/45zr20 All-season Performance Tires
* Functional Hood Scoop
* Rear Body-color Spoiler
* Lower Bodyside Body-color Cladding
* Body-color Fascias
* Body-color Grille W/black Honeycomb
* Halogen Headlamps
* Auto Headlamps
* Black Headlamp Bezels
* Functional Hood Scoop
* Fog Lamps
* 20" X 9" Aluminum Srt Design Wheels
* Pwr Heated Fold-away Mirrors
* Body-color Mirrors
* Solar Control Glass
* Variable-intermittent Windshield Wipers
* Body-color Door Handles
* Rear Body-color Spoiler
* Body-color Fascias

INTERIOR
* 60/40 Rear Folding Seat
* Dual Zone Auto Temp Control Air

Conditioning
* Rear Armrest W/cupholder
* Universal Garage Door Opener
* 180-mph Speedometer
* Remote Start System
* Pwr Driver & Front Passenger Seats
* Outside Temp Gauge & Compass
* Leather Front Bucket Seats W/preferred

Suede
* Illuminated Front & Rear Map Pockets

* Leather Front Bucket Seats W/preferred
Suede

* Manual Lumbar Adjust
* Pwr Driver & Front Passenger Seats
* Heated Front Seats
* 60/40 Rear Folding Seat
* Rear Armrest W/cupholder
* Full-length Floor Console
* Dual Visors W/illuminated Vanity Mirrors
* Center Console 12v Pwr Outlet
* Floor Carpeting
* Pwr Windows W/1-touch Up & Down Feature
* Front & Rear Floor Mats
* Mini Trip Computer
* Tilt/telescopic Steering Column
* Leather-wrapped Steering Wheel
* Steering Wheel Audio Controls
* Instrument Cluster W/display Screen
* 180-mph Speedometer
* Steering Wheel Audio Controls
* Outside Temp Gauge & Compass
* Mini Trip Computer
* Vehicle Info Center
* Front Ash Tray
* Pwr Accessory Delay
* Pwr Windows W/1-touch Up & Down Feature
* Speed-sensitive Pwr Door Locks
* Graphite Pattern Interior Accents
* Satin Silver Lock Knobs
* Pwr Adjustable Pedals
* Pwr Adjustable Pedals
* Speed Control
* Remote Keyless Entry
* Remote Start System
* Tip Start
* Universal Garage Door Opener
* Sentry Key Theft Deterrent System
* Pwr Trunk Lid Release
* Dual Zone Auto Temp Control Air

Conditioning
* Air Filtering

* Front & Rear Climate Control Outlets
* Cargo Net
* Rear Window Defroster
* Graphite Pattern Interior Accents
* Cell Phone Storage
* Front Ash Tray
* Illuminated Front Cupholders
* Illuminated Front & Rear Map Pockets
* Dual Visors W/illuminated Vanity Mirrors
* Leather-wrapped Steering Wheel
* Passenger Assist Handles
* Heated Front Seats
* Front Reading/map Lamps
* Instrument Cluster W/display Screen
* Rear Reading/courtesy Lamps
* Illuminated Entry
* Trunk Lamp
* Leather-wrapped Shift Knob
* Satin Silver Lock Knobs
* Cargo Compartment Dress-up
* Vehicle Info Center
* Cargo Net
* Leather-wrapped Shift Knob

MECHANICAL
* Autostick Automatic Transmission
* Tire Service Kit
* 6.1l Hemi V8 Engine
* 5-speed Automatic Transmission
* Autostick Automatic Transmission
* Limited-slip Differential
* Front & Rear Independent High Performance

Suspension
* 3.06 Axle Ratio
* Rear Wheel Drive
* Severe Duty Ii Engine Cooling
* 3.06 Axle Ratio
* 730 Cca Maintenance-free Battery
* 160-amp Alternator
* Front & Rear Independent High Performance

Suspension
more...


